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Tuesday   7:15 pm Lanes 1 - 78Boardwalk Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 I Like Sand Castles!
2 Bowl-Aholics
3 Spanglish Adventures
4 Runnin The Game
5 Good-E-Nuff
6 Comfortably Numb
7 Bre's League Hoe's
8 Team 8
9 What's A Strike?

10 Team 10
11 Over The Top Realty
12 River Rats
13 Four Play
14 The Hee Hee's
15 The Price Is Wright
16 Spirit Gear Unlimited
17 A J Electric
18 Tuffy Auto
19 G. T. F.
20 Don't-Cha-Know

21 Daves Not Here
22 Team 22
23 Ballbarians
24 I'll Give You Asthma
25 25 To Life
26 Tuesday Titty Twisters
27 BaLaLaLa
28 Misfits
29 3 Amigos & A Gal
30 Sofa Kings
31 Generation Gap
32 Team 32
33 Spit Furnace
34 Are You Kitten Me?
35 Bad Company
36 Pants Off Jacket Off
37 Pin Dealers
38 M & M
39 L V Strikers
40 Hocus-Pocus

41 Peach Avalanche
42 Must Be The Lanes
43 Team 43
44 J & M Roofing
45 # Mr Oviedo
46 Split Decision
47 Hookie Pookie
48 Livin On A Spare
49 Who Gives A Shit
50 Girls Night Out
51 Team Mojo
52 Ducky Nation LNT
53 EXPBOB.COM
54 4 Brothas
55 Just Us
56 Ten In Da Pit
57 Monopoly Go!
58 Compass Sportswear
59 P B And J
60 Team 60

61 Rollin On The River
62 Jo Jo's Circus
63 Pucking Ten Fin
64 Captain Hook Bait & T
65 Hang Dat Mo' Fo'
66 Mambo Kings
67 One Short Of Perfect
68 Moving On Up
69 Can't Carry
70 Down Goes Frazier
71 Doo Doo Paper
72 Be A Goldfish
73 We Go Live!
74 Oh Well!
75 We Have No Clue!
76 Par 4
77 No Pocket No Problem
78 Mambo Kings 2

Lane Assignments
49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74

Wk01  09/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk02  09/12  10- 71  12- 73  14- 75  16- 77  18-  1  20-  3  22-  5  24-  7  26-  9  28- 11  30- 13  32- 15  34- 17
Wk03  09/19  63- 18  65- 20  67- 22  69- 24  71- 26  73- 28  75- 30  77- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42
Wk04  09/26  26- 55  28- 57  30- 59  32- 61  34- 63  36- 65  38- 67  40- 69  42- 71  44- 73  46- 75  48- 77  50-  1
Wk05  10/03  47- 34  49- 36  51- 38  53- 40  55- 42  57- 44  59- 46  61- 48  63- 50  65- 52  67- 54  69- 56  71- 58
Wk06  10/10  41-  2  22- 78  19- 71  39- 16  69- 53   1- 38   3-  4  33- 66  15- 76   7- 26  74- 50  37- 27   6- 30  Manually assigned

Wk07  10/17  39- 42  41- 44  43- 46  45- 48  47- 50  49- 52  51- 54  53- 56  55- 58  57- 60  59- 62  61- 64  63- 66
Wk08  10/24  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45  66- 47  68- 49  70- 51  72- 53  74- 55
Wk09  11/07  23- 58  25- 60  27- 62  29- 64  31- 66  33- 68  35- 70  37- 72  39- 74  41- 76  43- 78  45-  2  47-  4
Wk10  11/14  66- 15  68- 17  70- 19  72- 21  74- 23  76- 25  78- 27   2- 29   4- 31   6- 33   8- 35  10- 37  12- 39

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74
Wk11  11/21  71- 19   1- 78  53- 30  31- 32  76- 74  41- 66  37- 49   3- 38   4- 55  39- 63  69- 33  34- 13  45-  2  Manually assigned

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
Wk12  11/28  71- 78  19-  1  32- 74  53- 30  41-  4  39-  3  37- 49  31-  2  66- 38  69- 76  25- 33  55- 34  13- 43  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/05   7- 74   9- 76  11- 78  13-  2  15-  4  17-  6  19-  8  21- 10  23- 12  25- 14  27- 16  29- 18  31- 20
Wk14  12/12  77-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28
Wk15  12/19  12- 69  14- 71  16- 73  18- 75  20- 77  22-  1  24-  3  26-  5  28-  7  30-  9  32- 11  34- 13  36- 15
Wk16  01/02  61- 20  63- 22  65- 24  67- 26  69- 28  71- 30  73- 32  75- 34  77- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44

Wk17  01/09  28- 53  30- 55  32- 57  34- 59  36- 61  38- 63  40- 65  42- 67  44- 69  46- 71  48- 73  50- 75  52- 77
Wk18  01/16  56-  2  14- 61  74- 33  23- 63  18-  1  32-  7  26- 34  48- 45  41-  8  51-  4  30- 10  31- 49  24- 47  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/23  45- 36  47- 38  49- 40  51- 42  53- 44  55- 46  57- 48  59- 50  61- 52  63- 54  65- 56  67- 58  69- 60
Wk20  01/30  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53  62- 55  64- 57  66- 59  68- 61
Wk21  02/06  29- 52  31- 54  33- 56  35- 58  37- 60  39- 62  41- 64  43- 66  45- 68  47- 70  49- 72  51- 74  53- 76

Wk22  02/13  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  68- 29  70- 31  72- 33  74- 35  76- 37  78- 39   2- 41   4- 43   6- 45
49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74

Wk23  02/20  56- 14  74- 31  18- 61  24- 19   1-  2  34-  9  45- 10  32- 71  63- 60  20- 30  44- 77  67-  8  59- 48  Manually assigned
49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74

Wk24  02/27  56- 14  74- 31  61-  2  19- 18  24- 34  10-  1  30- 71  67- 60   9- 77  59- 51  33- 63  43- 32  44- 45  Manually assigned
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk25  03/05  13- 68  15- 70  17- 72  19- 74  21- 76  23- 78  25-  2  27-  4  29-  6  31-  8  33- 10  35- 12  37- 14
Wk26  03/12   5- 76   7- 78   9-  2  11-  4  13-  6  15-  8  17- 10  19- 12  21- 14  23- 16  25- 18  27- 20  29- 22
Wk27  03/19  75-  6  77-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30
Wk28  03/26  14- 67  16- 69  18- 71  20- 73  22- 75  24- 77  26-  1  28-  3  30-  5  32-  7  34-  9  36- 11  38- 13
Wk29  04/02  59- 22  61- 24  63- 26  65- 28  67- 30  69- 32  71- 34  73- 36  75- 38  77- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46

Wk30  04/09  31- 77  43- 66  58- 30  59- 74  63- 45  23- 71  44-  9  67- 75   2- 70  14- 47  51- 35  27- 26  34- 62  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
Wk31  04/16  30- 51  32- 53  34- 55  36- 57  38- 59  40- 61  42- 63  44- 65  46- 67  48- 69  50- 71  52- 73  54- 75
Wk32  04/23  43- 38  45- 40  47- 42  49- 44  51- 46  53- 48  55- 50  57- 52  59- 54  61- 56  63- 58  65- 60  67- 62
Wk33  04/30  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45  58- 47  60- 49  62- 51  64- 53  66- 55  68- 57  70- 59
Wk34  05/07  27- 54  29- 56  31- 58  33- 60  35- 62  37- 64  39- 66  41- 68  43- 70  45- 72  47- 74  49- 76  51- 78
Wk35  05/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk36  05/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

75-76 77-78 79-80 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk01  09/05  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk02  09/12  36- 19  38- 21  40- 23  42- 25  44- 27  46- 29  48- 31  50- 33  52- 35  54- 37  56- 39  58- 41  60- 43
Wk03  09/19  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58  27- 60  29- 62  31- 64  33- 66  35- 68
Wk04  09/26  52-  3  54-  5  56-  7  58-  9  60- 11  62- 13  64- 15  66- 17  68- 19  70- 21  72- 23  74- 25  76- 27
Wk05  10/03  73- 60  75- 62  77- 64   1- 66   3- 68   5- 70   7- 72   9- 74  11- 76  13- 78  15-  2  17-  4  19-  6
Wk06  10/10  73- 55  63- 11  10- 75  32- 46  34- 14  67- 45  43-  5  17- 62  57- 18  59- 48  31- 36  44- 58  70- 21  Manually assigned

Wk07  10/17  65- 68  67- 70  69- 72  71- 74  73- 76  75- 78  77-  2   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14
Wk08  10/24  76- 57  78- 59   2- 61   4- 63   6- 65   8- 67  10- 69  12- 71  14- 73  16- 75  18- 77  20-  1  22-  3
Wk09  11/07  49-  6  51-  8  53- 10  55- 12  57- 14  59- 16  61- 18  63- 20  65- 22  67- 24  69- 26  71- 28  73- 30
Wk10  11/14  14- 41  16- 43  18- 45  20- 47  22- 49  24- 51  26- 53  28- 55  30- 57  32- 59  34- 61  36- 63  38- 65

75-76 77-78 79-80 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
Wk11  11/21  25- 67  27-  8  14- 26  23- 43  58-  7  17- 73  57- 21  44- 75  50- 48  22- 16  65- 52  15- 11  70- 10  Manually assigned

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk12  11/28   8- 21  63- 14  16- 26   7- 27  17- 67  75- 23  52- 48  58- 45   6- 70  73- 15  18- 61  60- 44  62- 50  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/05  33- 22  35- 24  37- 26  39- 28  41- 30  43- 32  45- 34  47- 36  49- 38  51- 40  53- 42  55- 44  57- 46
Wk14  12/12  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54
Wk15  12/19  38- 17  40- 19  42- 21  44- 23  46- 25  48- 27  50- 29  52- 31  54- 33  56- 35  58- 37  60- 39  62- 41
Wk16  01/02   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 66  31- 68  33- 70

Wk17  01/09  54-  1  56-  3  58-  5  60-  7  62-  9  64- 11  66- 13  68- 15  70- 17  72- 19  74- 21  76- 23  78- 25
Wk18  01/16  73- 19  35- 16  58- 44  25- 72  22- 20  37- 17  15- 60  62- 71  29-  9  54- 66  52- 69  59- 55   5- 67  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/23  71- 62  73- 64  75- 66  77- 68   1- 70   3- 72   5- 74   7- 76   9- 78  11-  2  13-  4  15-  6  17-  8
Wk20  01/30  70- 63  72- 65  74- 67  76- 69  78- 71   2- 73   4- 75   6- 77   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9
Wk21  02/06  55- 78  57-  2  59-  4  61-  6  63-  8  65- 10  67- 12  69- 14  71- 16  73- 18  75- 20  77- 22   1- 24

Wk22  02/13   8- 47  10- 49  12- 51  14- 53  16- 55  18- 57  20- 59  22- 61  24- 63  26- 65  28- 67  30- 69  32- 71
75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82 83-84 85-86 87-88 89-90 91-92 93-94 95-96 97-98 99-100

Wk23  02/20  51- 26  16- 33  37- 25  57-  4  15- 43  72-  3  49-  7  21- 12  39- 52  73- 70  36- 66  78- 46  54- 55  Manually assigned
75-76 77-78 47-48 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk24  02/27  37- 20  57- 48  28- 40   8- 72  36- 49  21- 26  25- 16   4- 55  52- 78  70- 39   7- 65   3- 17  73- 42  Manually assigned
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52

Wk25  03/05  39- 16  41- 18  43- 20  45- 22  47- 24  49- 26  51- 28  53- 30  55- 32  57- 34  59- 36  61- 38  63- 40
Wk26  03/12  31- 24  33- 26  35- 28  37- 30  39- 32  41- 34  43- 36  45- 38  47- 40  49- 42  51- 44  53- 46  55- 48
Wk27  03/19  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56
Wk28  03/26  40- 15  42- 17  44- 19  46- 21  48- 23  50- 25  52- 27  54- 29  56- 31  58- 33  60- 35  62- 37  64- 39
Wk29  04/02   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 68  29- 70  31- 72

Wk30  04/09  29- 72  76- 13  36- 39  32- 38  24- 65   1- 16  37- 46  12- 33   7- 50  55- 53  18- 61  20-  4  17- 48  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/16  56- 77  58-  1  60-  3  62-  5  64-  7  66-  9  68- 11  70- 13  72- 15  74- 17  76- 19  78- 21   2- 23
Wk32  04/23  69- 64  71- 66  73- 68  75- 70  77- 72   1- 74   3- 76   5- 78   7-  2   9-  4  11-  6  13-  8  15- 10
Wk33  04/30  72- 61  74- 63  76- 65  78- 67   2- 69   4- 71   6- 73   8- 75  10- 77  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7
Wk34  05/07  53-  2  55-  4  57-  6  59-  8  61- 10  63- 12  65- 14  67- 16  69- 18  71- 20  73- 22  75- 24  77- 26

Wk35  05/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk36  05/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk01  09/05  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78

53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk02  09/12  62- 45  64- 47  66- 49  68- 51  70- 53  72- 55  74- 57  76- 59  78- 61   2- 63   4- 65   6- 67   8- 69
Wk03  09/19  37- 70  39- 72  41- 74  43- 76  45- 78  47-  2  49-  4  51-  6  53-  8  55- 10  57- 12  59- 14  61- 16
Wk04  09/26  78- 29   2- 31   4- 33   6- 35   8- 37  10- 39  12- 41  14- 43  16- 45  18- 47  20- 49  22- 51  24- 53
Wk05  10/03  21-  8  23- 10  25- 12  27- 14  29- 16  31- 18  33- 20  35- 22  37- 24  39- 26  41- 28  43- 30  45- 32
Wk06  10/10  23- 64  60- 52  72- 13  25- 24  65- 35  54- 49  42-  8  28- 40  56- 51  61-  9  12- 47  77- 68  29- 20  Manually assigned

Wk07  10/17  13- 16  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32  31- 34  33- 36  35- 38  37- 40
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Lane Assignments - continued

53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk08  10/24  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29
Wk09  11/07  75- 32  77- 34   1- 36   3- 38   5- 40   7- 42   9- 44  11- 46  13- 48  15- 50  17- 52  19- 54  21- 56
Wk10  11/14  40- 67  42- 69  44- 71  46- 73  48- 75  50- 77  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  62- 11  64- 13

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk11  11/21   6- 35  46- 61  60- 40  18- 77  62- 72  24- 28   5- 59  42- 54  36- 47  29-  9  51- 68  20- 64  56- 12  Manually assigned

53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk12  11/28  57- 11  24-  5  65- 46  36- 22  40- 10  54- 35  28- 72  77- 59  42-  9  51- 29  47- 64  68- 56  20- 12  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/05  59- 48  61- 50  63- 52  65- 54  67- 56  69- 58  71- 60  73- 62  75- 64  77- 66   1- 68   3- 70   5- 72
Wk14  12/12  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60  57- 62  59- 64  61- 66  63- 68  65- 70  67- 72  69- 74  71- 76  73- 78  75-  2
Wk15  12/19  64- 43  66- 45  68- 47  70- 49  72- 51  74- 53  76- 55  78- 57   2- 59   4- 61   6- 63   8- 65  10- 67
Wk16  01/02  35- 72  37- 74  39- 76  41- 78  43-  2  45-  4  47-  6  49-  8  51- 10  53- 12  55- 14  57- 16  59- 18

Wk17  01/09   2- 27   4- 29   6- 31   8- 33  10- 35  12- 37  14- 39  16- 41  18- 43  20- 45  22- 47  24- 49  26- 51
Wk18  01/16  13- 70  76- 27  38-  3  11-  6  78- 65  77- 53  42- 36  28- 57  21- 46  43- 75  12- 64  39- 40  50- 68  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/23  19- 10  21- 12  23- 14  25- 16  27- 18  29- 20  31- 22  33- 24  35- 26  37- 28  39- 30  41- 32  43- 34
Wk20  01/30  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35
Wk21  02/06   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30   9- 32  11- 34  13- 36  15- 38  17- 40  19- 42  21- 44  23- 46  25- 48  27- 50

Wk22  02/13  34- 73  36- 75  38- 77  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19
101-102103-104105-106107-108109-110111-112113-114115-116117-118119-120121-122123-124125-126

Wk23  02/20  76- 23  58-  5  17- 41  35- 13  65- 22  42- 53  62- 27  64- 47   6- 29  50- 75  69- 11  38- 28  68- 40  Manually assigned
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46

Wk24  02/27  15- 58  23- 64  12- 13  76- 46  35- 54   5- 27  66- 41  29- 62  75- 22  53-  6  47- 11  38- 69  50- 68  Manually assigned
53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78

Wk25  03/05  65- 42  67- 44  69- 46  71- 48  73- 50  75- 52  77- 54   1- 56   3- 58   5- 60   7- 62   9- 64  11- 66
Wk26  03/12  57- 50  59- 52  61- 54  63- 56  65- 58  67- 60  69- 62  71- 64  73- 66  75- 68  77- 70   1- 72   3- 74
Wk27  03/19  49- 58  51- 60  53- 62  55- 64  57- 66  59- 68  61- 70  63- 72  65- 74  67- 76  69- 78  71-  2  73-  4
Wk28  03/26  66- 41  68- 43  70- 45  72- 47  74- 49  76- 51  78- 53   2- 55   4- 57   6- 59   8- 61  10- 63  12- 65
Wk29  04/02  33- 74  35- 76  37- 78  39-  2  41-  4  43-  6  45-  8  47- 10  49- 12  51- 14  53- 16  55- 18  57- 20

Wk30  04/09  19-  3  42- 22  69- 73  78- 21  57- 15  68- 56  41- 52  64-  6  49-  8  11- 54  60- 25   5- 10  28- 40  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/16   4- 25   6- 27   8- 29  10- 31  12- 33  14- 35  16- 37  18- 39  20- 41  22- 43  24- 45  26- 47  28- 49
Wk32  04/23  17- 12  19- 14  21- 16  23- 18  25- 20  27- 22  29- 24  31- 26  33- 28  35- 30  37- 32  39- 34  41- 36
Wk33  04/30  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33
Wk34  05/07   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 36  11- 38  13- 40  15- 42  17- 44  19- 46  21- 48  23- 50  25- 52

Wk35  05/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk36  05/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


